Anno Finanziario: 2023

Ammontare Complessivo
dei Debiti: 66036.64

Numero
Imprese
Creditrici: 21

Periodicita:

Fatture per il calcolo dell'Indice della Tempestivita

Id lotto

8967967680

8972927388

8977036931

8983381730

8983685842

8992572987

8993043852

9008526810

9022885690

9048493860

9050884694

Numero
fattura

7023047421

30024

7/PA

V00071

2/PA

23000488

FT/PAM/VEP/O
000001

514

23PAS0001278

24/PA

13

Data fattura

03/02/2023

02/02/2023

31/01/2023

07/02/2023

07/02/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

06/02/2023

15/02/2023

Primo
trimestre

Denomina
zione
fornitore
RS
COMPON
ENTS
S.R.L.

BERGONZI
DI
TAMACOL
DI GIULIA
S.AS

FANTIGRA
FICA SRL

TECNOUT
ENSILI DI
MONFRED
INI
DEBORAH
& C.S.AS.

EMPORIO
CHIAVI
SRL
ITALWARE
SR.L

U.P.M.
S.R.L.

DATA
GROUP
SRL
ARUBA
S.P.A.
TURISMO
SOSTENIBI
LE SRL
VR
IMPIANTI
SRL

Periodo:

Fatture trovate: 22

ClG

9512598C
31

Z2239B0E
22

Z9E38BFO
4F

ZBE39C94
3F

ZFA39B0C
8B

94278002
AE

Z9C36FE7
B8
ZA239E46
E4

20439932
5D

27539921
Cc2

Z6839AC9
BD

01-gennaio/31-

marzo

Data scadenza

07/03/2023

08/03/2023

31/03/2023

09/03/2023

31/03/2023

11/03/2023

31/03/2023

12/03/2023

15/03/2023

18/03/2023

19/03/2023

Importo
Totale

3.66

1121.46

650

471.41

222.04

61718.58

108.89

2592.05

37.81

3552.5

2724.46

Importo
Residuo
fattura

919.23

532.79

386.4

182

50589

89.25

2124.63

30.99

3552.5

2233.16

Stato

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A
ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT

Esclusa
dal
calcolo



9054173514

9060634367

9070941978

9083500733

9083584142

9084833280

9097939161

9097939392

9111459600

9111588295

9114789780

57/2023

3/001

24

65/E

FPA 1/23

2023/FS/867

1023110640

1023110642

502202300021

2/FPA

FvL214

15/02/2023

16/02/2023

18/02/2023

20/02/2023

21/02/2023

21/02/2023

23/02/2023

23/02/2023

26/02/2023

23/02/2023

27/02/2023

ZILIANI
VALTER E
FIGLIO DI

ZILIANI

GIAN

PAOLOE
C.S.N.C.

MAFFI

NICOLA

LE TRE

CORDE

SOC.
COOPERA
TIVA

GUERCI

ENNIOE
FIGLI
S.N.C.

CARLSON
CHIARA

FUTURA
GROUP
SRL

SOL SPA

SOL SPA

A.TEC. SRL

DAL
MOLIN
STEFANO
& C.S.R.L

LEARNING
UP SRL

Z703989A
16

Z2D32B3A
6E

Z04382FE
96

79639D38
F8

Z4C3964E
E3

79439C92
BB

ZCA3A03B
E8
ZCA3A03B
E8
Z57328E7
D2

Z0B39D35
D2

7593A127
28

18/03/2023

20/03/2023

20/03/2023

31/03/2023

23/03/2023

23/03/2023

31/03/2023

31/03/2023

29/03/2023

29/03/2023

29/03/2023

913

1882.86

726

550

1344.9

458.1

64.07

48.06

115.29

1229.39

120

830

369.19

660

500

1344.9

375.49

52.52

39.39

94.5

1007.7

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A
ACCETTAT
A
ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A

ACCETTAT
A



